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2025 MT GAC Drive N Dive, Sanction #: 2612

Logan Health Center 25Y Pool, Kalispell, MT

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MYST-MT 101 17:37.56Mylo Beierle

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 121 14:44.07Lily Cox

GAC-MT 112 15:55.99Izzy Ward

GAC-MT 113 16:40.10Sylvie Ward

GAC-MT 124 16:42.38Josie Nelson

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-MT 141 11:46.90Hannah Harriman

GAC-MT 132 13:03.26Grace Hummer

 
Event 1  Women 15 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 161 12:34.90Liesel Klein

 
Event 1  Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 111 16:20.53Hadrian Burke

GAC-MT 12--- SCRIsaac Hunthrop

 
Event 1  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 131 12:15.13Quinten Babcock

GFST-MT 132 12:52.60Kaden Ro

GAC-MT 133 13:00.84Domosh Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 14--- SCRFletcher Morris

GAC-MT 14--- SCRNoah Juster

 
Event 2  Mixed 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-MT 141 14.11Hannah Harriman

MYST-MT 122 14.45Bradley Green

GAC-MT 113 14.76Emrie Owings

GAC-MT 154 15.48Alex Hands

GAC-MT 135 15.92Jagger Morris

LAKE-MT  86 18.99Zayda Dumouchel

GAC-MT  77 20.24Elora Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 108 20.48Gregory Lillard

GAC-MT  99 26.93Ellen Reis

GAC-MT 1010 27.11Hadley Mariman

GAC-MT  911 27.49Claire Beaulieu

LAKE-MT  812 27.88Robert Szmergalski

GAC-MT  813 29.09Erin Bracken

GAC-MT  714 30.56Brynn McElhinney

GAC-MT  915 31.20Penelope Bennett

GAC-MT  8--- DQHarper Mariman

GAC-MT 10--- DQNora Peterson

GAC-MT 10--- DQJerry Algeo

GAC-MT  8--- DQChick Simpson

GAC-MT 12--- DQRosie Giacomo

GAC-MT  8--- DQEli Peterson

GAC-MT 11--- DQSawyer Sibbitt

GAC-MT 12--- NSHadyn Burke

 
Event 3  Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 131 31.15Tatum Murray

GAC-MT 132 32.18Quinten Babcock

GAC-MT 143 33.51Fletcher Morris

GAC-MT 164 34.35Sophie McDermott

GAC-MT 175 34.55Kylie Blodgett

GAC-MT 146 34.58Noah Juster

GAC-MT 137 36.02Olin Walther

GAC-MT 158 36.83Alex Hands

GAC-MT 119 39.05Izzy Ward

MYST-MT 1310 39.82Brooklyn McNellis

LAKE-MT 1111 40.52Avery Harriman

GAC-MT  912 40.86Nanett Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 1413 42.46Graham Giacomo

GAC-MT 1014 43.73Gregory Lillard

GAC-MT 1015 43.91Eloise Jacobs

GAC-MT 1116 44.15Sylvie Ward

GAC-MT 1117 44.80Liam McElhinney

GAC-MT 1318 45.42Liam Schottelkorb

GAC-MT 1319 45.46Blake Watson

LAKE-MT 1020 45.58Caelan Cummins

GAC-MT 1121 45.70Aya Walther

GAC-MT 1122 47.13Abby Harrell

GAC-MT 1323 47.44Lincoln Otte

GAC-MT  924 47.91Ellen Reis

MYST-MT  925 48.27Madelyn McNellis

LAKE-MT 1026 49.01Rose Szmergalski

GAC-MT 1227 49.34Mckala Murphy

GAC-MT  928 49.41Micah Owings

GAC-MT 1229 49.67Rosalie Ureste

GAC-MT 1030 50.26Kaylee Stroth

GAC-MT 1031 51.20Owen Holliday

GAC-MT  832 51.65Winston Seguine

GAC-MT  933 54.93Cici Pelc

GAC-MT  734 55.05Betsy Brown

GAC-MT  935 55.68Claire Beaulieu

GAC-MT 1036 55.97Evan Kelly

GAC-MT  8--- DQErin Bracken

GAC-MT 10--- DQNora Peterson

GAC-MT  8--- DQKnightley Giacomo

LAKE-MT 10--- DQWilleigh Boden

GAC-MT 11--- DQSawyer Sibbitt

GAC-MT  9--- DQPenelope Bennett

MYST-MT 13--- SCRGrant McKeague

GAC-MT 10--- SCRArlo Crest

MYST-MT 11--- SCRElliot Gibson

MYST-MT 11--- SCRLynley McKeague

 
Event 4  Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 141 1:17.16Nathan Sibson

GAC-MT 122 1:22.98Isaac Hunthrop

GAC-MT 133 1:23.23Lily Dotter

GAC-MT 114 1:27.37Emi Dotter

GAC-MT 145 1:29.30Wade Algeo
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2025 MT GAC Drive N Dive, Sanction #: 2612

Logan Health Center 25Y Pool, Kalispell, MT

Results

(Event 4  Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 116 1:29.97Doretta Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 127 1:30.65Lily Cox

LAKE-MT 108 1:32.75Cora Dumouchel

GAC-MT 149 1:38.56Graham Giacomo

GAC-MT 1310 1:39.33Jagger Morris

GAC-MT 1211 1:43.21Mckala Murphy

GAC-MT 1112 1:48.99Abby Harrell

GAC-MT 1113 1:49.18Aya Walther

MYST-MT 1014 1:51.40Harlow Holcomb

GAC-MT 1215 1:51.74Lily Cameron

LAKE-MT  816 1:53.54Zayda Dumouchel

GAC-MT 1317 1:54.22Liam Schottelkorb

GAC-MT 1018 1:54.92Arlo Crest

GAC-MT 1119 1:58.58Hadrian Burke

LAKE-MT 1020 2:00.11Nora Shackelford

GAC-MT 1021 2:02.83Hunter Bench

GAC-MT 1122 2:10.95Georgie Giacomo

MYST-MT  923 2:11.10Charlie Green

LAKE-MT 11--- DQSadie Taylor

LAKE-MT 10--- DQCora Nation

GAC-MT 11--- DQJaxon Weber

GAC-MT 18--- NSEddie McNeil

 
Event 5  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-MT 141 2:11.95Hannah Harriman

GAC-MT 142 2:12.63Noah Juster

GAC-MT 133 2:12.73Domosh Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 134 2:36.25Jagger Morris

GAC-MT 115 2:43.20Doretta Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 126 2:50.17Audrey Beaulieu

GAC-MT 137 2:51.45Elin Mayer

LAKE-MT 108 3:19.42Rose Szmergalski

GAC-MT 119 3:27.98Jaxon Weber

GAC-MT 1210 3:42.61Ellie Deusser

GAC-MT 17--- NSKylie Blodgett

GAC-MT 12--- NSHadyn Burke

 
Event 6  Mixed 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GFST-MT 131 12.40Kaden Ro

GAC-MT 132 15.49Blake Watson

LAKE-MT 113 16.09Avery Harriman

MYST-MT 104 16.59Mylo Beierle

LAKE-MT 105 17.35Caelan Cummins

LAKE-MT  86 17.37Zayda Dumouchel

LAKE-MT 107 18.70Willeigh Boden

GAC-MT 108 18.74Hadley Mariman

GAC-MT  99 18.94Ellen Reis

GAC-MT 1210 19.25Rosalie Ureste

GAC-MT 1011 19.38Eloise Jacobs

LAKE-MT 1112 19.45Sadie Taylor

GAC-MT 1013 20.65Owen Holliday

GAC-MT  814 21.01Winston Seguine

GAC-MT  815 22.42Harper Mariman

LAKE-MT 1016 22.47Cora Nation

LAKE-MT  817 23.45Robert Szmergalski

GAC-MT 1118 23.59Georgie Giacomo

GAC-MT 1019 23.86Evan Kelly

GAC-MT  920 26.51Brock Roberton

GAC-MT  821 27.83Eli Peterson

GAC-MT  722 30.11Betsy Brown

GAC-MT  7--- DQBrynn McElhinney

GAC-MT 11--- SCRCaleb Rufenach

 
Event 7  Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 181 24.83Noah Schroeder

MYST-MT 152 28.47Helen Rosenberg

GAC-MT 143 28.83Nathan Sibson

GAC-MT 134 29.87Quinten Babcock

GAC-MT 135 30.12Domosh Bodonyi-Kovacs

LAKE-MT 136 30.94Sara Dumouchel

LAKE-MT 147 31.79Hannah Harriman

GAC-MT 138 32.19Grace Hummer

MYST-MT 129 33.33Bradley Green

GAC-MT 1110 35.99Emi Dotter

GAC-MT 1211 36.30Isaac Hunthrop

GAC-MT 1312 37.72Olin Walther

GAC-MT 1113 38.84Izzy Ward

GAC-MT 1214 42.45Josie Nelson

LAKE-MT 1115 43.55Avery Harriman

GAC-MT  916 44.81Nanett Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 1317 45.29Lincoln Otte

GAC-MT 1118 46.43Sylvie Ward

GAC-MT 1219 46.70Lily Cameron

GAC-MT 1220 51.30Ellie Deusser

LAKE-MT 1021 51.94Nora Shackelford

GAC-MT 1122 52.07Liam McElhinney

GAC-MT 1123 52.15Hadrian Burke

GAC-MT 10--- DQKaylee Stroth

MYST-MT 11--- SCRLynley McKeague

GAC-MT 12--- SCRAiden Ofstad

 
Event 8  Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 181 57.72Lincoln Schroeder

GAC-MT 162 1:05.79Jessup Hutcheson

GAC-MT 133 1:07.43Tatum Murray

GFST-MT 134 1:13.88Kaden Ro

GAC-MT 175 1:13.90Kylie Blodgett

GAC-MT 156 1:19.13Alex Hands

LAKE-MT 107 1:22.52Cora Dumouchel

GAC-MT 138 1:23.47Olin Walther

MYST-MT 139 1:23.69Brooklyn McNellis

GAC-MT 1210 1:32.00Audrey Beaulieu

GAC-MT 1411 1:33.07Wade Algeo

LAKE-MT  812 1:33.26Zayda Dumouchel

GAC-MT 1113 1:33.52Hadrian Burke

GAC-MT 1014 1:33.80Gregory Lillard

LAKE-MT 1015 1:40.28Nora Shackelford

GAC-MT  716 1:42.09Elora Bodonyi-Kovacs
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2025 MT GAC Drive N Dive, Sanction #: 2612

Logan Health Center 25Y Pool, Kalispell, MT

Results

(Event 8  Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 1017 1:44.59Jerry Algeo

GAC-MT 1218 1:45.54Mckala Murphy

LAKE-MT 1019 1:45.71Rose Szmergalski

GAC-MT 1120 1:46.27Jaxon Weber

GAC-MT  821 2:07.83Chick Simpson

GAC-MT 11--- DQGeorgie Giacomo

GAC-MT  9--- DQEllen Reis

LAKE-MT 10--- DQCaelan Cummins

GAC-MT 12--- NSHadyn Burke

GAC-MT 12--- SCRAiden Ofstad

MYST-MT 11--- SCRElliot Gibson

 
Event 9  Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 131 3:04.04Lily Dotter

GAC-MT 132 3:10.08Cade McDermott

GAC-MT 113 3:17.33Doretta Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 134 3:18.29Elin Mayer

GAC-MT 125 3:35.07Audrey Beaulieu

MYST-MT  96 3:57.25Madelyn McNellis

GAC-MT 107 4:03.08Arlo Crest

MYST-MT 108 4:22.75Maren Davies

MYST-MT  99 5:06.97Charlie Green

GAC-MT 16--- DQSophie McDermott

MYST-MT 11--- SCRLynley McKeague

GAC-MT 12--- SCRLily Cox

 
Event 10  Mixed 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 131 22.75Blake Watson

LAKE-MT 112 23.68Sadie Taylor

LAKE-MT 103 24.28Cora Nation

GAC-MT 114 27.11Georgie Giacomo

GAC-MT 125 27.91Rosalie Ureste

GAC-MT 106 27.99Hadley Mariman

LAKE-MT  87 29.88Robert Szmergalski

GAC-MT  88 34.85Erin Bracken

GAC-MT  99 35.39Cici Pelc

GAC-MT  910 40.30Penelope Bennett

GAC-MT  8--- DQWinston Seguine

GAC-MT  8--- DQHarper Mariman

GAC-MT 10--- DQNora Peterson

GAC-MT  7--- DQBetsy Brown

GAC-MT  8--- DQKnightley Giacomo

GAC-MT  8--- DQEli Peterson

GAC-MT  8--- DQChick Simpson

GAC-MT 10--- NSArlo Crest

GAC-MT 11--- SCRCaleb Rufenach

 
Event 11  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 181 23.35Noah Schroeder

GAC-MT 182 24.69Eddie McNeil

GAC-MT 163 25.30Jessup Hutcheson

GAC-MT 134 25.97Domosh Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 135 26.44Quinten Babcock

MYST-MT 156 26.55Helen Rosenberg

GAC-MT 137 27.41Tatum Murray

GAC-MT 168 27.79Liesel Klein

GAC-MT 149 28.47Fletcher Morris

LAKE-MT 1310 28.53Sara Dumouchel

GAC-MT 1211 28.79Isaac Hunthrop

MYST-MT 1212 29.09Bradley Green

GAC-MT 1313 29.56Lily Dotter

GAC-MT 1314 29.80Grace Hummer

GAC-MT 1715 29.84Kylie Blodgett

MYST-MT 1316 30.41Brooklyn McNellis

GAC-MT 1317 30.49Cade McDermott

GAC-MT 1218 30.67Lily Cox

GAC-MT 1619 30.98Sophie McDermott

GAC-MT 1120 31.03Emrie Owings

GAC-MT 1321 31.55Jagger Morris

GAC-MT 1122 32.25Izzy Ward

GAC-MT 1123 32.54Doretta Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 1324 33.05Cam Seheult

GAC-MT 1125 33.18Emi Dotter

GAC-MT 1326 33.28Elin Mayer

LAKE-MT 1027 34.84Cora Dumouchel

GAC-MT 1328 35.17Liam Schottelkorb

GAC-MT 1429 35.36Graham Giacomo

GAC-MT 1130 35.71Liam McElhinney

GAC-MT 1231 35.89Josie Nelson

GAC-MT 1132 35.93Hadrian Burke

MYST-MT 1033 36.52Harlow Holcomb

GAC-MT 1134 36.96Sylvie Ward

LAKE-MT 1135 37.59Avery Harriman

GAC-MT 1236 38.10Lily Cameron

MYST-MT  937 39.34Madelyn McNellis

LAKE-MT 1038 39.63Rose Szmergalski

LAKE-MT 1039 39.81Caelan Cummins

GAC-MT 1340 39.84Lincoln Otte

LAKE-MT 1041 40.00Nora Shackelford

GAC-MT 1142 40.27Abby Harrell

GAC-MT 1043 40.31Hunter Bench

GAC-MT 1144 40.75Aya Walther

GAC-MT 1045 41.32Gregory Lillard

GAC-MT  746 41.55Elora Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 1047 43.78Jerry Algeo

GAC-MT 1048 44.50Eloise Jacobs

GAC-MT  949 45.41Micah Owings

LAKE-MT 1050 45.77Willeigh Boden

GAC-MT 1051 46.33Kaylee Stroth

GAC-MT 1252 46.41Ellie Deusser

GAC-MT 1153 46.95Sawyer Sibbitt

GAC-MT  954 48.44Pepper Laird

GAC-MT  955 49.14Claire Beaulieu

GAC-MT 1056 49.82Owen Holliday

LAKE-MT 1057 50.20Cora Nation

LAKE-MT 1158 50.40Sadie Taylor

GAC-MT 1059 51.44Nora Peterson

GAC-MT 1060 55.73Evan Kelly

GAC-MT  961 57.28Cici Pelc

GAC-MT  962 1:01.84Penelope Bennett
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2025 MT GAC Drive N Dive, Sanction #: 2612

Logan Health Center 25Y Pool, Kalispell, MT

Results

(Event 11  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT  963 1:07.24Brock Roberton

GAC-MT  864 1:12.12Knightley Giacomo

MYST-MT 11--- SCRLynley McKeague

GAC-MT 12--- SCRAiden Ofstad

MYST-MT 11--- SCRElliot Gibson

 
Event 12  Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 181 57.48Lincoln Schroeder

GAC-MT 142 1:06.34Nathan Sibson

GAC-MT 183 1:06.59Eddie McNeil

GAC-MT 164 1:10.00Jessup Hutcheson

GAC-MT 145 1:12.94Noah Juster

GFST-MT 136 1:14.96Kaden Ro

GAC-MT 117 1:32.12Emrie Owings

GAC-MT 148 1:39.59Wade Algeo

MYST-MT 109 2:37.35Maren Davies

GAC-MT 11--- DQJaxon Weber

MYST-MT 15--- SCRHelen Rosenberg

 
Event 13  Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 131 2:28.48Domosh Bodonyi-Kovacs

LAKE-MT 142 2:28.91Hannah Harriman

GAC-MT 133 2:38.42Lily Dotter

LAKE-MT 134 2:39.31Sara Dumouchel

MYST-MT 105 3:16.31Harlow Holcomb

MYST-MT  96 3:40.93Madelyn McNellis

MYST-MT  97 3:51.84Charlie Green

MYST-MT 108 4:03.16Maren Davies

GAC-MT 10--- NSArlo Crest

MYST-MT 13--- SCRGrant McKeague

 
Event 14  Mixed 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GFST-MT 131 15.64Kaden Ro

GAC-MT 122 22.98Rosie Giacomo

LAKE-MT 103 23.09Caelan Cummins

GAC-MT  94 23.30Micah Owings

GAC-MT  85 23.99Winston Seguine

GAC-MT 106 24.53Owen Holliday

GAC-MT 107 25.07Hadley Mariman

GAC-MT  78 25.16Betsy Brown

LAKE-MT 109 26.11Willeigh Boden

GAC-MT  910 26.40Cici Pelc

GAC-MT  711 27.11Brynn McElhinney

GAC-MT 1012 28.27Evan Kelly

LAKE-MT  813 30.37Robert Szmergalski

GAC-MT  9--- DQPepper Laird

GAC-MT  8--- DQHarper Mariman

GAC-MT  8--- NSEli Peterson

GAC-MT 11--- SCRCaleb Rufenach

 
Event 15  Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 131 34.58Quinten Babcock

GAC-MT 122 37.80Isaac Hunthrop

GAC-MT 133 39.47Olin Walther

GAC-MT 114 39.53Emi Dotter

GAC-MT 135 40.10Cade McDermott

GAC-MT 116 43.64Emrie Owings

GAC-MT 137 44.32Elin Mayer

GAC-MT 138 44.39Cam Seheult

LAKE-MT 109 44.71Cora Dumouchel

GAC-MT 1410 46.48Graham Giacomo

MYST-MT 1311 46.57Brooklyn McNellis

GAC-MT 1112 47.98Luella Seheult

GAC-MT 1113 48.44Abby Harrell

LAKE-MT 1114 49.07Avery Harriman

GAC-MT 1215 49.21Josie Nelson

GAC-MT 1216 49.71Mckala Murphy

GAC-MT 1117 50.44Aya Walther

GAC-MT  918 50.50Nanett Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 1219 50.70Ellie Deusser

GAC-MT 1320 50.85Liam Schottelkorb

GAC-MT 1121 51.18Liam McElhinney

LAKE-MT  822 54.19Zayda Dumouchel

LAKE-MT 1023 55.02Cora Nation

GAC-MT 1224 56.21Rosie Giacomo

GAC-MT  725 56.39Elora Bodonyi-Kovacs

GAC-MT 1026 57.77Hunter Bench

GAC-MT  927 1:00.97Micah Owings

GAC-MT  728 1:01.73Brynn McElhinney

GAC-MT 1129 1:01.85Sawyer Sibbitt

LAKE-MT 1030 1:02.36Willeigh Boden

LAKE-MT  831 1:04.65Robert Szmergalski

GAC-MT  8--- DQErin Bracken

GAC-MT 13--- DQLincoln Otte

GAC-MT 10--- DQJerry Algeo

LAKE-MT 11--- DQSadie Taylor

GAC-MT 13--- DQBlake Watson

GAC-MT  9--- DQPepper Laird

GAC-MT 10--- SCRArlo Crest

GAC-MT 10--- SCRKaylee Stroth

GAC-MT 12--- SCRAiden Ofstad

 
Event 16  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 181 50.57Noah Schroeder

GAC-MT 182 56.49Eddie McNeil

GAC-MT 143 57.63Nathan Sibson

MYST-MT 154 59.12Helen Rosenberg

GAC-MT 165 59.85Jessup Hutcheson

GAC-MT 146 1:00.10Noah Juster

GAC-MT 167 1:00.12Liesel Klein

GAC-MT 138 1:02.51Tatum Murray

MYST-MT 129 1:03.05Bradley Green

GFST-MT 1310 1:03.92Kaden Ro

GAC-MT 1411 1:04.30Fletcher Morris

LAKE-MT 1312 1:04.48Sara Dumouchel

GAC-MT 1713 1:04.78Kylie Blodgett

GAC-MT 1414 1:06.75Wade Algeo

GAC-MT 1315 1:09.18Cade McDermott
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2025 MT GAC Drive N Dive, Sanction #: 2612

Logan Health Center 25Y Pool, Kalispell, MT

Results

(Event 16  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GAC-MT 1516 1:10.00Alex Hands

GAC-MT 1217 1:10.11Lily Cox

MYST-MT 1318 1:15.04Brooklyn McNellis

GAC-MT 1119 1:15.44Izzy Ward

GAC-MT 1220 1:16.61Audrey Beaulieu

GAC-MT 1221 1:23.82Josie Nelson

GAC-MT  922 1:24.30Nanett Bodonyi-Kovacs

LAKE-MT  823 1:24.39Zayda Dumouchel

LAKE-MT 1124 1:25.19Avery Harriman

GAC-MT 1125 1:25.38Sylvie Ward

GAC-MT 1226 1:27.24Lily Cameron

MYST-MT  927 1:27.40Charlie Green

LAKE-MT 1028 1:28.88Caelan Cummins

LAKE-MT 1029 1:29.39Nora Shackelford

MYST-MT 1030 1:29.55Maren Davies

LAKE-MT 1031 1:31.81Rose Szmergalski

GAC-MT 1332 1:32.03Lincoln Otte

GAC-MT 1033 1:34.47Eloise Jacobs

GAC-MT 1034 1:36.33Hunter Bench

GAC-MT 1035 1:36.77Gregory Lillard

GAC-MT 1236 1:38.16Rosalie Ureste

GAC-MT 1237 1:43.75Mckala Murphy

LAKE-MT 1038 1:44.75Cora Nation

LAKE-MT 1139 1:44.91Sadie Taylor

LAKE-MT 1040 1:49.23Willeigh Boden

GAC-MT  941 1:52.27Claire Beaulieu

GAC-MT  842 2:18.21Chick Simpson

GAC-MT  9--- DQPepper Laird

GAC-MT  8--- NSErin Bracken

MYST-MT 11--- SCRElliot Gibson

GAC-MT 12--- SCRAiden Ofstad

 
Event 17  Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-MT 141 2:45.37Hannah Harriman

LAKE-MT 132 2:51.99Sara Dumouchel

GAC-MT 133 3:02.78Grace Hummer

LAKE-MT 104 3:12.87Cora Dumouchel

MYST-MT 105 4:28.30Harlow Holcomb

MYST-MT 10--- DQMylo Beierle

MYST-MT 13--- SCRGrant McKeague

 
Event 18  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

F1 58.19GAC-MT

1) Lincoln Schroeder M18 2) Wade Algeo M14

3) Lily Cameron W12 4) Elin Mayer W13

B2 1:05.87GAC-MT

1) Sylvie Ward W11 2) Isaac Hunthrop M12

3) Jaxon Weber M11 4) Lily Dotter W13

D3 1:16.52GAC-MT

A--- X56.28GAC-MT

A--- X1:05.19LAKE-MT

C--- X1:06.72GAC-MT

1) Arlo Crest M10 2) Cici Pelc W9

3) Micah Owings M9 4) Emrie Owings W11

A--- X1:06.75MYST-MT

B--- X1:10.89MYST-MT

B--- X1:17.31LAKE-MT

E--- X1:41.96GAC-MT

C--- XNSLAKE-MT

1) Robert Szmergalski M8 2) Caelan Cummins M10

3) Willeigh Boden W10 4) Avery Harriman W11


